
APPENDIX 3

SCHEDULE OF DATES 2017/18

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

 Wednesday, 14 June, 2017 (5.30pm)
 Wednesday, 12 July, 2017

 Wednesday, 9 August, 2017
 Wednesday, 6 September, 2017
 Wednesday, 11 October, 2017
 Wednesday, 8 November, 2017
 Wednesday, 6 December, 2017

 Monday, 8 January, 2018
 Wednesday, 7 February, 2018

 Wednesday, 7 March, 2018
 Wednesday, 28 March, 2018
 Wednesday, 18 April, 2018

Meetings are scheduled to take place at 7.00pm with the exception of the 
meeting on 14 June which will start at 5.30pm to accommodate Members who 
may be participating in Ramadan.

It may be necessary to convene additional meetings of the Committee should 
urgent business arise. Officers will keep the position under review and consult 
with the Chair and other Members as appropriate.


